FHEmMSFREESR
HfE: VP140

5k BiETE hefE |
1) #EEEEE DE2STORSION SPRING (00.7x02.5 x03.9x21L) 3
2.)  |[##$4-DE2SHINGE PIN 3
3.) #EFEZ-DE2SHINGED COVER 15
4.) ##EE-DE2SINTEGRATED SWITCHING SOCKET (110V&220V) 223
5.)  |9M#E-VP140MAIN HOUSING-RIGHT 462
6.)  ISAREIEHEX NUT (MSxP0.8) 1
7)  NFEFFEHIELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M3x8) 1
8.) [BRS1E(&ER)-VP140AIR PRESSURE GUAGE 248
9.) [E/KBEFEPUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/8"x06) 48
10.)  [FLEE+F EH I IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
11.) FRFIF 7 RE-VP140GUAGE MOUNT 71
12.) & F-ME3500(HITEC)TUBE (04x06x20CM)(ORANGE) 3
13.) &+--VP140TUBE (04x06x18CM)(ORANGE) 3
14.) %&F--VP140TUBE (02.7x04x27CM) 1
15.) JEVEHETE-VP140UNION FITTING (04x06) 67
16.) J¥E7K$#5EPUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/4"x06) 81
17A.) [H3430E- VP140QUICK RELEASE CONNECTOR MALE 33
17B.) HiE#35E-DEP25QUICK RELEASE CONNECTOR MALE 18
18.) [E/K$#5E-VP140PUSH LOCK FITTING (O6x06xPT1/4") 110
19.) $2EE-VP140MOUNTING PLATE 165
20.) AN S FIZ44SOCKET SET SCREW (PT1/4) 11
21 $EJEEE A -VP140MOUNTING PLATE 15
22) REETFEBIE4%4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x8) 1
23) |AFE+F A4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
24.) |FEREAR-VP140ELECTRONICS BOARD (110V&220V) 1,437
25.) |[BREE3ARI4H-VP140BUZZER 165
26.) 1T H7$H-VP140RESET BUTTON (110V&220V) 41
27.) S E - VP1400IL-LESS VACUUM MOTOR (220V) 7,755
27.) = E - VP1400IL-LESS VACUUM MOTOR (110V) 7,755
28.) |#fi4%5H-VP140NIPPLE %
29.) E/KE8-VP140WATER FILTER 681
30.) & T-VP140TUBE (04x06x48CM)(ORANGE) 6
31 BB SEEER-D65SCAPACITOR BRACKET 21
32.) FEE)EEZS-VP140CAPACITOR (220V) 355
32.) [HEENEEZS-VP140CAPACITOR (110V) 305
33.) 9M#&-VP140MAIN HOUSING-LEFT 485
34.) |FEIJR4E-VDE(TP-51)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx3.5M-HO7RNF) 593
35.) |EE43 AR CABLE CLIP 1
36.) EE4REEFECORD ARMOR 17
37.) |G&EHE-VP140SEALQ0MM) 3
38.) |G&EME-VP140SEAL(120MM) 19
39.) |EEHEE-VP140SEAL(1SMM) 3
40.) HLFEF B BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
41) [REEFE I IE4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x60) 3
42) [ #ersEERE-MD350MAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V) 62
43.) B LR#EE-T328SWITCH BOOT 15
44.) {ERIEA-VP140FOOT PAD 23
45.) EFEFFLAT WASHER (05.5x014x1) 1
46.) | AFEFHE A4 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
47)  HFETF EHSE S 1844 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 1
48)) [FEEF EH I IE4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
49.) |FiZ-VP140FRONT COVER-RIGHT (BLACK) 89
50.) |Hi#5-VP140FRONT COVER-LEFT (BLACK) 89
51) M 23-VPI40NOISE SUPPRESSOR 91
52A.) [EE & $E0E-VP140AIR HOSE-EUROPEAN TYPE (2.5M) 804
52B.) JEE & E0E-VP140AIR HOSE-JAPANESE TYPE (2.5M) 540
53.) | =@+ THREE WIRE PUSH IN CONNECTOR 26
54.) |[BEHt4R-VP140EARTH WIRE (O3x300MM) 11
55.) @ EHEE-VP140SEAL(100MM) 17
56.) EHESFERE-VP140INLET AND EXHAUST VALVE SEAT 165

FIHMLHE



FHEmMSFREESR
HfE: VP140

5k BiETE hefE |
57.) RBETFEH IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M3x15) 1
58.) {732 VP140PROTECTIVE RING (ORANGE-021C) 26
AlA.) [H33E0E- VP140QUICK RELEASE CONNECTOR MALE 29
A1B.) JuEHFE-DEP25QUICK RELEASE CONNECTOR MALE 18
A2.) [J87KFE-VP140SLUICING VALVE (1/4") 56
A3 EZEAE-VP140VACUUM TANK 2,082
Ad) {ERAIEL-VP140FOOT PAD 23
AS) SEFEESIFLAT WASHER (05.5x014x1) 1
A6 HLFEFiB4APANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x15xP0.8) 1
A7A.) B 415E- VP140AIR HOSE-EUROPEAN TYPE (1IM) 569
A7B.) |[EVE & 1#5E-VP140AIR HOSE-JAPANESE TYPE (1IM) 371

FLHHMLHE



